1 BD 5936 / 06.05.09 e
 Safety technique
 Standstill monitor BD 5936
 SafemaSter®
• According to EN 62 061, DIN EN ISO 13 849-1
• For standstill monitoring of 3- and 1-phase asynchronous motors
• Line breakage detection in the measurement circuit
• Positively driven output contacts:

 detection
BD 5936.17/61: with UL-approval (Canada/USA)
Ordering example for Variants
BD 5936 .17 /_ _ AC 230 V 50 / 60 Hz
     Nominal frequency
     Nominal voltage
     Variant, if required
     Contacts
     Type
 Standard type
 Safety related data
nfo
Safety data for other variants are available on request
3 BD 5936 / 06.05.09 e
 application example
M
3
A1
(+)
On
K4
K4
F2
S11 S12 S22 13 23 33 41
S21
/PE
S33 S34 14 24 34 42 A2
(-)
Entriegelung
Unlock
Déverrouillage
F1
Off
Stillstandswächter
Stand-Still-Monitor
Détecteur de vitesse zéro
BD5936.17
Arrêt d'urgence
Not-Aus
Open
E-Stop
Auf
L1
K4
L2
L3
N
Not-Aus-Modul
E-Stop-Modul
Module d'arrêt d'urgence
BD5935
M6473_d
A1
(+) 11
12
21
22
43
44 A2
(-)
33
34
Z1 Z2
Ouvert
4 BD 5936 / 06.05.09 e
E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG • D-78114 Furtwangen
e-mail: dold-relays@dold.com • internet: http://www.dold.com
• PO Box 1251 • Telephone (+49) 77 23 / 654-0 • Telefax (+49) 77 23 / 654-356